poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 261 -

Summer 2016

Division 261 - Saitama East

Black Tier

Name
Yutaka Asuma

Jun Hazama
Katsuhito Mitarai
Akira Ogura
Katsuyuki Saito
Sayuri Konno
Naoko Arai

Ken Takada
Yoshitaka Toriumi
Kosuke Tsukamoto
Keniji Yoshida
Kazunobu Kanai
Masanori Mizushima
Hiroshi Yamada
Kazunori Iwasaki
Tomohiro Miyakoda
Masahiro Ban
Takahiro Matsumoto
Seiichi Togasaki
Junko Morikubo

White Tier

Name
Hiroyuki Kato

Hiroki Yoshimi
Dainosuke Odamura
Yoshimitsu Okabe
Yuki Hishinuma
Hisae Tanaka
Fumio Hirano
Takumi Kitahara
Kentaro Sakaguchi
Shigeko Ebihara
Hiroto Horiai
Sachiko Hosoda
Misayo Sasho
Megumi Sasho
Hidetoshi Takahashi

Member #
02171

02325
02711
03399
02417
03893
05541
03943
02416
08083
02707
02400
02174
03907
03860
07645
03553
08088
02708
05836

Member #
05493

04025
06733
03444
05409
02168
04898
06811
06931
02170
08129
04300
02706
05839
06306

Team
playing-horse
GLORY MOON
Jelly Roll

Ichika Bachika
GRAND JETASY
GRAND JETASY
playing-horse
Jelly Roll

Esper Kato
GLORY MOON
Ichika Bachika
Jelly Roll

Peach Fes
GRAND JETASY
GLORY MOON
Ichika Bachika
BANKING

Peach Fes
Esper Kato
BANKING

Team
Esper Kato

Jelly Roll
Esper Kato
Ichika Bachika
BANKING
playing-horse
Esper Kato
BANKING
playing-horse
Peach Fes
Jelly Roll
Peach Fes
playing-horse
playing-horse
Ichika Bachika
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Place
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Ryo Moriwaki
Chisato Numata
Kimie Mizushima
Naoko Suwa
Narimi Akimoto

Saori Kajiyama

Green Tier

Name
Shota Inoue

Hideo Aoki

Noboru Shimozawa

Ikuko Kubota
Haruna Hosoyama
Akiyoshi Maruki
Saori Nakazawa
Ayako Nagasaki
Kenta Tsuchiya
Hyuga Kai
Mayumi Watanabe
Hiroyuki Takami
Yuki lwano

Jiro Kawasaki
Yuriko Tsukamoto
Hisae Watanabe
Satoshi Yoshida
Misako Hama
Kumiko Inoue
Yoshihiro Sato
Toshiyuki Miida
Keiko Ando

Kenta Shimomura

03429
00339
02176
03957
02127
01296

Member #

07305
06630
08156
06259
04908
06995
05810
06568
05604
08085
06956
07292
07208
05840
08084
04722
04838
04728
00641
07646
05443
08089
08130

Ichika Bachika
GRAND JETASY
Peach Fes

Jelly Roll
GLORY MOON
Esper Kato

Team
GLORY MOON

GLORY MOON
GLORY MOON
GRAND JETASY
playing-horse
Esper Kato
BANKING

Ichika Bachika
Jelly Roll
BANKING
playing-horse
GRAND JETASY
Ichika Bachika
BANKING
GLORY MOON
Esper Kato
GRAND JETASY
Peach Fes
Peach Fes
GRAND JETASY
Jelly Roll

Peach Fes
BANKING
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